1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Antoine Jouteau
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	CEO
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4. 1		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s) 115.00 107,082
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume: 107,082 Total price: NOK 12,314,430
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-15
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue

1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Ajay Bhatia
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	CEO mobile.de and Head of Mobility vertical
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4.		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s) 115.00 148,520
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume: 148,520 Total price: NOK 17,079,800
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-15
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue

1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Román Campa
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	CEO Adevinta Spain and Head of Real Estate & Emerging Verticals
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4. 1		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s) 115.00 18,817
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume: 18,817 Total price: NOK 2,163,947
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-15
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue

1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Alexandre Collinet
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	coo
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4. 1		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s)
		115.00 25,584
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	Aggregated volume: 25,584
	- Price	Total price: NOK 2,942,160
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-15
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue

1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Nicki Dexter
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	CPCO
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4. 1		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s) 115.00 1,184
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume: 1,184 Total price: NOK 136,160
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-12
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue

1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Nicki Dexter
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	CPCO
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4. 1		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s) 115.00 47,726
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume: 47,726 Total price: NOK 5,488,490
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-15
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue

1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Paul Heimann
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	CEO Kleinanzeigen and Head of Re-Commerce vertical
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4. 1		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s) 115.00 14,937
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume: 14,937 Total price: NOK 1,717,755
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-15
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue

1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Julien Jouhault
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	СРТО
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4.		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s) 115.00 24,262
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume: 24,262 Total price: NOK 2,790,090
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-15
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue

1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Elisabeth Peyraube
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	CFO
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4. 1		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s) 115.00 1,116
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume: 1,116
		Total price: NOK 128,340
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-15
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue

1	Details of the Reporting Person / their Closely Associated Persons	
a)	Name	Celie Verstelle
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	General Counsel
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Adevinta ASA
b)	LEI	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763
4.		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Sale of class A shares in Adevinta ASA ISIN: NO0010844038
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of the shares held by the Primary Insider of the voluntary offer made by Aurelia Bidco Norway AS
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) in NOK Volume(s) 115.00 1,703
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Aggregated volume: 1,703 Total price: NOK 195,845
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-01-15
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside of trading venue